JAF Holz Ungarn Kft.
hu.jaf-development.com

A FA A MI VILAGUNK

Rotho Blaas Teraszcsavar SCl14045

A2 200db

Cikkszam
55009/0204

TECHNOLOGIA

RESZLETEZES

Vastagsag
HosszUséag

Saly

Terasz kiegészit6k
Min6ség

Csomagolasi tartalom

Méret
45 x 4 mm

4 mm
45 mm

1kg

A2

200 darab

Tovabbi informacio https://hu.jaf-development.com/shop/teraszburkolatok/
tartozek/csavar/rotho-blaas-teraszcsavar-sci4045-a2-200db~p2586263
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